Recessed
Rear Access IP65
Universal T5
IP65 CE
The Rear Access Universal IP65 Is A Sealed
Luminaire Suitable For Areas Where A Rear
Access Is Required. An Ingress Protection
Of Up To Ip65 Is Offered.

Address: Wellvend House, A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
RA000IP65T14/24* 705mm 615mm 200mm 2 14/24w
RA001IP65T14/24* 705mm 615mm 200mm 2 14/24w
RA002IP65T14/24* 705mm 615mm 200mm 3 14/24w
RA003IP65T14/24* 705mm 615mm 200mm 4 14/24w
RA004IP65T28/54* 1305mm 615mm 200mm 2 28/54w
RA005IP65T28/54* 1305mm 615mm 200mm 2 28/54w
RA006T28/54IP65* 1305mm 615mm 200mm 3 28/54w
RA007T28/54IP65* 1305mm 615mm 200mm 4 28/54w
T5
Controller Suffix
TPA TPA Prismatic Diffuser
GL 4mm Toughened Glass